70
High Pressure Cleaning
Product Description
Heavy-duty triplex pump with pressure loader valve,
3/8 out.
8mm (5/16in)×10m (30ft) steel braid high-pressure
hose, 3/8 in
Professional trigger gun with quick disconnect noz-
zles, spray patterns 0°, 15°, 25°, 40°and 60°.
13HP Key-start diesel engine
Pressure gauge optional
Model: HL-3600D
Max Pressure: 3600psi /248bar
Flow Rate: 4.8Gpm /18Lpm
R. P. M: 3400
Plunger Diameter: 15mm
Stroke: 10mm
Power: 13HP
High Pressure Hose: 8mm×10m
N. W /G. W: 95/105KG
Carton Dimension:  90×55×67CM
Specifications
HL-3600D Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2001010 HL-3600D 3600 psi diesel high pressure
washing machine with 4 wheels
Diesel High Pressure Washing Machine
71
High Pressure Cleaning
Product Description
Heavy-duty triplex pump with pressure loader valve,
3/8 out.
10mm (5/16in)×10m (30ft) steel braid high-pressure
hose, 3/8 in
Professional trigger gun with quick disconnect noz-
zles, spray patterns 0°, 15°, 25°, 40°.
15HP Key-start gasoline engine with low oil protec-
tion
1/2 gearbox speed reducer
Pressure gauge optional
Model: HL-3800G
Max Pressure: 3800psi /262bar
Flow Rate: 5.8Gpm /22Lpm
R. P. M: 1700
Plunger Diameter: 22mm
Stroke: 9mm
Power: 15HP
High Pressure Hose: 10mm×10m
N. W /G. W: 80/85KG
Carton Dimension: 84×53×55CM
Specifications
HL-3800G
Gasoline High Pressure Washing Machine
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2031010 HL-3800G 3800 psi diesel high pressure
washing machine with 2 wheels
Ordering Information
72
High Pressure Cleaning
Specifications
Model No. Max Pressure:
psi/bar
Flow Rate:
Gpm /Lpm R. P. M Plunger
Diameter Stroke Power High Pressure Hose N. W /G. W:KG Carton Dimension:
 CM
HL-3100GB 3100 /215 4.8 /18 3400
15mm 10mm
9HP 8mm×10m 51/55 80×50×60
HL-3600GB 3600 /248 4.8 /18 3400 13HP 8mm×10m 55/59 80×50×60
HL-4000GB 4000 /275 4.8 /18 3400 15HP 8mm×10m 60/65 80×50×60
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2031011 HL-3600GD 3600 psi gasoline high pressure
washing machine with 4 wheels
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2031212 HL-3100GB 3100 psi gasoline high pressure

Power: 13HP
High Pressure Hose: 8mm×10m
N. W /G. W: 95/100KG
Carton Dimension: 90×55×67CM
Specifications
HL-3600GD
HL-3100GB
73
High Pressure Cleaning
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2031310 HL2800GB-2000 2800 psi gasoline high pressure
washing machine with 2 wheels
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2031211 HL-2800GB 2800 psi gasoline high pressure
washing machine with 2 wheels
Model: HL-2800GB-2000
Max Pressure: 2800psi /193bar
Flow Rate: 3.4Gpm/13Lpm
R. P. M: 3400
Plunger Diameter: 15mm
Stroke: 7mm
Power: 6.5HP
High Pressure Hose: 8mm×10m
N. W /G. W: 35/37KG
Carton Dimension: 68×42×54CM
Specifications
Model: HL-2800GB
Max Pressure: 2800psi /193bar
Flow Rate: 2.6Gpm /9.8Lpm
R. P. M: 3400
Plunger Diameter: 14mm
Stroke: 7mm
Power: 6.5HP
High Pressure Hose: 6mm×8m
N. W /G. W: 32/35KG
Carton Dimension: 68×42×54CM
Specifications
HL-2800GB
HL-2800GB-2000
74
High Pressure Cleaning
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2031410 HL-2500GA 2500 psi gasoline high pressure
washing machine with 2 wheels
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2031210 HL-2200GB 2200 psi gasoline high pressure
washing machine with 2 wheels
Model: HL-2500GA
Max Pressure: 2500psi /172bar
Flow Rate: 2.6Gpm /9.8Lpm
R. P. M: 3400
Plunger Diameter: 14mm
Stroke: 6mm
Power: 6.5HP
High Pressure Hose: 6mm×8m
N. W /G. W: 32/35KG
Carton Dimension: 60×48×56CM
Specifications
Model: HL-2200GB
Max Pressure: 2200psi /150bar
Flow Rate: 2.6Gpm /9.8Lpm
R. P. M: 3400
Plunger Diameter: 14mm
Stroke: 6mm
Power: 5.5HP
High Pressure Hose: 6mm×8m
N. W /G. W: 31/34KG
Carton Dimension: 68×42×54CM
Specifications
HL-2500GA
HL-2200GB
75
High Pressure Cleaning
Electric High Pressure Washing Machine
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2041030 HL-2800MA 2800 psi electric high pressure wash-
ing machine with 2 wheels, AC380V
2041031 HL-3100MA 3100 psi electric high pressure wash-
ing machine with 2 wheels, AC380V
2041032 HL-3600MA 3600 psi electric high pressure wash-
ing machine with 2 wheels, AC380V
2041033 HL-4000MA 4000 psi electric high pressure wash-
ing machine with 2 wheels, AC380V
Product Description
Performance-approved aluminium cage motor, fan cool-
ing, IP 55, 7.5KW, voltage and frequency for options
Heavy-duty triplex pump with pressure loader valve,
3/8 out.
8mm (5/16in)×10m (30ft) steel braid high-pressure
hose, 3/8 in
Professional trigger gun with quick disconnect noz-
zles, spray patterns 0°, 25°, 40°and 60°.
Pressure gauge optional
Specifications
Model No. Max Pressure:
psi/bar
Flow Rate:
Gpm /Lpm R. P. M Plunger
Diameter Stroke Power High Pressure Hose N. W /G.
W:KG
Carton Dimension:
CM
HL-2800MA 2800 /193 2.5 /10 1440 15mm 12mm 4KW 8mm×10m 51/55 69×40×50
HL-3100MA 3100 /213 3.0 /11 1440 18mm 10mm 5.5KW 8mm×10m 75/80 85×46×48
HL-3600MA 3600 /248 3.7 /14 1440 18mm 12mm 7.5KW 8mm×10m 80/85 85×46×48
HL-4000MA 4000 /275 5.8 /22 1440 22mm 13mm 11KW 10mm×10m 100/105 85×46×54
HL-3600MA
76
High Pressure Cleaning
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2041130 HL-2800MB-25 2800 psi electric high pressure wash-
ing machine with 2 wheels, AC380V
2041131 HL-3100MA 3100 psi electric high pressure wash-
ing machine with 2 wheels, AC380V
2041132 HL-3600MA 3600 psi electric high pressure wash-
ing machine with 2 wheels, AC380V
2041133 HL-4000MA 4000 psi electric high pressure wash-
ing machine with 2 wheels, AC380V
Specifications
Model No. Max Pressure:
psi/bar
Flow Rate:
Gpm /Lpm R. P. M Plunger
Diameter Stroke Power High
Pressure Hose
N. W /G.
W:KG
Carton
Dimension: CM
HL-2800MB-25 2800 /193 6.5 /25 1440 22mm 13mm 7.5KW 10mm×10m 90/95 85×46×54
HL-3100MB 3100 /213 3.0 /11 1440 18mm 10mm 5.5KW 8mm×10m 75/80 85×46×54
HL-3600MB 3600 /248 3.7 /14 1440 18mm 12mm 7.5KW 8mm×10m 80/85 85×46×54
Model: HL-1309M
Max Pressure: 1800psi /130bar
Flow Rate: 2.4Gpm /9.2Lpm
R. P. M: 2800
Plunger Diameter: 14mm
Stroke: 7mm
Power: 2.2KW
High Pressure Hose: 6mm×8m
N. W /G. W: 33/36KG
Carton Dimension: 66×42×36CM
Specifications
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2043420 HL-1309M 1800 psi electric high pressure washing machine with 2 wheels, AC220V
2043410 HL-1309M 1800 psi electric high pressure washing machine with 2 wheels, AC110V (MOQ: 20sets)
2043421 HL-1309M 1800 psi electric high pressure washing machine with 2 wheels, AC240V (MOQ: 20sets)
HL-3600MB
HL-1309M
77
High Pressure Cleaning
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2041230 HL-2200MB (3KW) 2200 psi electric washing machine, AC380V
2041220 HL-2200MB (2.2KW) 2200 psi electric  washing machine,
AC220V
2041210 HL-2200MB (2.2KW) 2200 psi electric washing machine, AC110V
(MOQ: 20sets)

Specifications
Model No. Max Pressure:
psi/bar
Flow Rate:
Gpm /Lpm R. P. M Plunger
Diameter Stroke Power High
Pressure Hose
N. W /
G. W:KG
Carton
Dimension: CM
HL-2200MB 2200 /150 2.4 /9.2 1440 15mm 10mm 2.2/ 3.0KW 8mm×10m 48/53 74×38×42
HL-2200MB 1200 /80 4.0 /15 1440 18mm 14mm 2.2/ 3.0KW 8mm×10m 48/53 74×38×42
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2041330 HL-2200M/G (3KW) 2200 psi electric washing machine, AC380V
2041320 HL-2200M/G (2.2KW) 2200 psi electric  washing machine,
AC220V
2041310 HL-2200M/G (2.2KW) 2200 psi electric washing machine, AC110V
(MOQ: 20sets)